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Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023

GP14 Grand Prix 2023

Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond

SailNo
14261

14217

14253

13237

1372

14234

13316

14014

14072

13818

14021

14023

14238

14132

14168

14157

14206

13611

13966

13875

14044

13780

14208

Club

Bassenthwaite

Bolton SC

Wembley SC/
Welsh Harp
SC

Welsh Harp
SC

Budworth SC

Frensham
Pond SC

Papercourt SC

Brixham YC /
Wesh Harp
SC

Staunton
Harold SC
Welsh Harp
SC

Derwent
Reservoir SC

B&FYC / Red
Wharf Bay SC

Snettisham
Beach SC

Nantwich & B
SC/Looe SC

South Staffs
SC

Frensham
Pond SC

Bassenthwaite
Llandegfedd
Lake SC
Budworth SC

Budworth SC
Welsh Harp
SC

Trimpley SC

Budworth SC

HelmName

John
Telford

Mark Platt

Maurice
Cleal

Tomasz
Szakola

Hugh
Devereux

David Innes

James
Ward

Andy
Wadsworth

Darrell
Sleep

Andy
Shrimpton

Hender
Blewett

Matt Mee

Fergus
Barnham

Sam
Watson

Ollie
Goodhead

Paul
Trubridge

Alan Jones

Sharon
Freeland

Finlay
Waterhouse

Simon
Joyce

Richard
Connett

Lesley
Freeman

Simon
Henshall

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 3, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Entries: 96, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName Midland Southern Northern Nats Scottish Inland Total

Jack Telford (100 (100 8 (14) 1 1 224
DNC) DNC)

Sam Platt/ 1 (100 7 12 (100 (100 320

Tom Platt / DNC) DNC) DNC)

Matthew

Hall

Stephen (100 7 (100 23 (100 2 332

Nesbitt / DNC) DNC) DNC)

Jamie Isles /

Romek

Kowalewski

Adeel Khan (100 2 (100 26 (100 5 333

/ Charlie DNC) DNC) DNC)

Cotter

Malcolm (100 (100 10 17 (100 8 335

Bird DNC) DNC) DNC)

John (100 6 (100 28 (100 13 347

McGuinness DNC) DNC) DNC)

/ Matthew

Hall

Richard (100 3 (100 30 (100 15 348

Whitehill DNC) DNC) DNC)

Cathy (100 5 (100 27 (100 17 349

Howard DNC) DNC) DNC)

Charles (100 (100 16 29 (100 10 355

Saunders DNC) DNC) DNC)

Roger Jeffs (100 8 (100 31 (100 20 359

/ Maria DNC) DNC) DNC)

Kireeva

Josh Ryznar 9 (100 23 36 (100 (100 368

DNC) DNC) DNC)

Chris (100 (100 1 1 (100 100 402

Robinson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Jasper (100 1 (100 2 (100 100 403

Barnham DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Darren (100 (100 4 4 (100 100 408

Roach DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Ellie 2 (100 (100 7 (100 100 409

Wheeldon DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Matthew (100 4 (100 (100 100 12 416

Hall DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Sue Watson (100 (100 17 (100 2 100 419
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Paul (100 (100 13 (100 100 6 419

Freeland DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Sasha (100 (100 11 20 (100 100 431

Leach/ DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Nigel

Waterhouse

Rosanna (100 (100 14 22 (100 100 436

Joyce DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Tom (100 11 (100 34 (100 100 445

Jackson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Sue Webb 10 (100 (100 39 (100 100 449

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Nina Martin (100 (100 25 38 (100 100 463

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

Nett
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32
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47
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49

55

59

68
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116
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131

136

145
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163

117
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Fleet

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

Gold

Gold

silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

silver

Gold

Gold

silver

Silver

Gold

SailNo
14057

13489

4615

14230

14064

14145

14056

13862

14248

14110

13868

13791

13836

13872

14140

13811

14220

13813

139235

14240

14275

13785

13555

14275

14287

14179

14149

14063

13299

14202

Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023

Club

Derwent
Reservoir SC

Bolton SC
York SC
Blackpool &
Fleetwood YC
Bassenthwaite
Hollingworth
Lake SC/
S.Staffs SC

Castle Semple
SC

South Cerney
SC

RNIYC
Welsh Harp

SC

Nantwich &
Borders SC

Largs SC
Frensham
Pond SC

Castle Semple
SC
Budworth SC

Welsh Harp
SC

RYA/Southport
SC
Nantwich &

Borders SC
Sutton DC

Budworth SC
Welsh Harp
SC

Staunton

Harold SC

Nantwich &
Borders SC

Sutton DC /
Blessington
SC

Holyhead BC/
Bolton SC

Leigh-on-Sea
SC

Frensham
Pond SC

Hollingworth
Lake SC

Welsh Harp
SC

Holyhead BC/
Bolton SC

HelmName
Ann Penny
Paddy
Lambton
Steve Parry
Adam
Chaplin

David
Lawson

Adam
McGovern

Arthur
Logan

Jonathan
Stevenson

Ross
Kearney

Stephen
Cooper

Oliver
Dumbleton

Stephen
Harrison

Bryan
Taylor

Paul O'Neill

Bill Kenyon

Sue
Tomkins

John Hayes
Peter

Thoms

Alan Blay
Dave Exley
Adeel Khan
John

Robinson

Richard
Binns

Hugh Gill

Tim Jones
Stephen
Corbet

Tony
Perkins

Nicholas
Hornsby

Jamie Isles

Ciaron
Jones

CrewName
Cat Gingles
Liam
Dempsey

Oliver
Gabbitas

Mark Taylor
Lynn
Lawson

Eleanor
Wheeldon

lain Hardy

Jonny
Stevenson

Ed
Bradburn

Adeel Khan

Harriet
Dumbleton

David
McFadyen

Daniel
Taylor

Paul Foy
Mathew
Williams

Charlie
(Charlotte)
Cotter

Joel James
Dawn Frost
Hugh

McNally

Russell
Cormack

Roger Jeffs
Grahame
Smith

Charles
Saunders

Richard
Street
Dale

Knowles

Liz Noblet
Silas Caie
Robert

Morsley

Caro
Mitchell

Sam Platt

Midland Southern Northern Nats Scottish Inland Total

(100 (100 26 41 (100 100 467

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC

(100 (100 31 37 (100 100 468

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

(100 (100 38 35 (100 100 473

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

(100 (100 37 42 (100 100 479

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

(100 (100 2 (100 100 100 502

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 3 (100 100 100 503

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 3 100 503

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 3 503

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 3 100 100 503

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

3 (100 (100 (100 100 100 503
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

4 (100 (100 (100 100 100 504
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 4 100 504

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 4 504

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 5 100 505

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 5 (100 100 100 505

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

5 (100 (100 (100 100 100 505
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 5 100 100 505

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

6 (100 (100 (100 100 100 506
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 6 100 100 506

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 6 (100 100 100 506

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 7 507

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

7 (100 (100 (100 100 100 507
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

8 (100 (100 (100 100 100 508
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 8 100 100 508

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 9 100 100 509

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 9 (100 (100 100 100 509

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 9 509

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 9 (100 100 100 509

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 10 (100 (100 100 100 510

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 10 100 100 510

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
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Fleet
Gold

bronze

bronze

silver

Gold

bronze

Silver

Gold

Gold

bronze

bronze

Silver

Gold

bronze

Gold

bronze

Silver

Bronze

bronze

Gold

bronze

Silver

bronze

bronze

Bronze

silver

bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

SailNo
14240

13263

13787

14187

14242

14197

13617

14165

14219

13164

14283

14251

14224

14167

14025

14265

13960

14069

14190

14212

14163

14112

14180

13835

13721

14280

13896

14227

14210

13670

13817

Club
Budworth SC

Trimpley SC

Welsh Harp
SC

Bolton SC
RNIYC

Frensham
Pond SC

Budworth SC
Sutton DC
Largs SC

Welsh Harp
SC

Frensham
Pond SC

Budworth SC
Sutton DC
Hayling Island
SC

Budworth SC

Frensham
Pond SC

Bassenthwaite
SC

Budworth SC
Kristenhamns
Kanotseglare
NSC
Frensham
Pond SC
Budworth SC
Frensham
Pond SC

Frensham
Pond SC
Budworth SC
Bolton SC
Looe SC
Derwent
Reservoir SC
Budworth SC

Budworth SC

Budworth SC

HelmName

Russ
Cormack

Keith
Budden

Keith Street

Julie
Waddington

Jane
Kearney

Tristan
Harding

James
Alexander

Connor
Twohig

Curley
Morris

Quentin
Drain

David Youll

Christopher
Hearn

Chris
Clayton

Jude
Stanley

Gary
Howland

Kate
Whyatt

Val Bell
Hugh
Smallman
Benjy Hall
Micheal
Cox

Bruce
Craven

David
Morris

Stuart
Duckworth

Bruce
Whitfield

Ross Baird

Zena Martin

Esther
Bowdler

Robert
Skelly

Tom Lenton
Rosanna
Joyce

David
Beesley

CrewName

Ali Cormack

Catherine
Cliffe / Ben
Roberts

Hannah
Liptrot

Chris
Waddington

Rebekah
OTiarnaigh

Richard
Harding

Joe Mills
Matthew
Cotter
Meg Tirrel
John
O'Sullivan
Derek Day
Caroline
Cawood

Rory
Higgins

Oscar Hoult
Ben Dutton
Lisa Skirrow
Ken Bell
Deborah
Love

Chris Hall
Rachael

Stewart

Tim Farnell-
Watson

Daniel
Hambleton

Christine
Duckworth

lisie

Matthew
Baird

Leanne
Pilkington

Tom
McLaren

Chris May
James
Hughes
Sian Baird

Caroline
Edwards

Midland Southern Northern Nats Scottish Inland Total

(100 (100 (100 11 100 100 511

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

11 (100 (100 (100 100 100 511
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 11 511

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 12 (100 100 100 512

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 13 100 100 513

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 14 514

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 15 (100 100 100 515

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 15 100 100 515

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 16 100 100 516

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 16 516

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 18 518

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 18 (100 100 100 518

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 18 100 100 518

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 19 100 100 519

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 19 (100 100 100 519

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 19 519

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 20 (100 100 100 520

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 21 (100 100 100 521

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 21 521

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 21 100 100 521

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 22 522

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 22 (100 100 100 522

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 23 523

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 100 100 24 524

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 24 (100 100 100 524

DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 24 100 100 524

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 (100 25 100 100 525

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 27 (100 100 100 527

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 28 (100 100 100 528

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 29 (100 100 100 529

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

(100 (100 30 (100 100 100 530

DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023
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bronze

bronze

silver
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bronze
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Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Midland Southern Northern Nats Scottish Inland Total
13959 Budworth SC  Montri Christopher (100 (100 32 (100 100 100 532
Brusselers  Penny DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13794  South Staffs Nick Martin (100 (100 (100 32 100 100 532
SC Brandon Warburton DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
14615 Welton SC Dave Butler Michael (100 (100 33 (100 100 100 533
Royle DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
14195 Chelmarsh SC Jonathan Gareth (100 (100 (100 33 100 100 533
Carter Wilkinson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13753 Budworth SC  Mike Martin  Nina Martin (100 (100 34 (100 100 100 534
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13883 Budworth SC  Paul Gray  David (100 (100 35 (100 100 100 535
Rotheram DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13777 Budworth SC  Charlotte Kenneth (100 (100 36 (100 100 100 536
Critchley Critchley DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13732 Budworth SC  Chris Gill Angus Gill (100 (100 39 (100 100 100 539
DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13874 Budworth SC  Pavan Akira Tekur (100 (100 40 (100 100 100 540
Tekur DNC)  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
10644 York SC Nigel Freddie (100 (100 (100 40 100 100 540
Cosby Crosby DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
13487 Budworth SC  Sean Flora (100 (100 41 (100 100 100 541
Maudsley-  Maudsley- DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Barton Barton
14227 Derwent Bob Skelly  Chris May (100 (100 (100 43 100 100 543
Reservoir SC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

Midland - 22-3/4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
Gold 14217 Bolton SC Mark Platt Sam Platt / Tom Platt / Matthew Hall
Gold 14168 South Staffs SC Ollie Goodhead  Ellie Wheeldon

14110 Welsh Harp SC Stephen Cooper Adeel Khan

13868 Nantwich & Borders SC Oliver Dumbleton Harriet Dumbleton

13811  Welsh Harp SC Sue Tomkins Charlie (Charlotte) Cotter

13813 Nantwich & Borders SC Peter Thoms Dawn Frost

13785 Staunton Harold SC John Robinson Grahame Smith
13555 Nantwich & Borders SC Richard Binns Charles Saunders
bronze 14021 Derwent Reservoir SC Hender Blewett ~ Josh Ryznar
silver 13780 Trimpley SC Lesley Freeman Sue Webb
bronze 13263 Trimpley SC Keith Budden Catherine Cliffe / Ben Roberts

Southern - 13-4/5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
14238 Snettisham Beach SC Fergus Barnham Jasper Barnham
13237 Welsh Harp SC Tomasz Szakola Adeel Khan / Charlie Cotter
13316 Papercourt SC James Ward Richard Whitehill
14157 Frensham Pond SC Paul Trubridge Matthew Hall
14014 Brixham YC / Wesh Harp SC  Andy Cathy Howard
Wadsworth
14234 Frensham Pond SC David Innes John McGuinness / Matthew Hall

14253 Wembley SC / Welsh Harp Maurice Cleal Stephen Nesbitt / Jamie Isles / Romek
SC

Kowalewski

13818 Welsh Harp SC Andy Shrimpton Roger Jeffs / Maria Kireeva

Place Points

1
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Rank Fleet

9
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1 bronze
Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
3 Gold
4 Gold
5 Gold
6 Gold
7 Gold
8 Gold
9 Silver
10 silver
11 bronze
12 silver
13 silver
14 silver
15 Silver
16 bronze
17
18 Silver
19 Gold
20 Silver
21 Bronze
22 Silver
23 bronze
24 Bronze
25 bronze
26 bronze
27 Bronze
28 Bronze
29 Bronze
30 Bronze
31 bronze
32 Bronze
33 bronze
34 Bronze
35 Bronze
36 Bronze
37 bronze
38 bronze
39 Bronze
40 Bronze
41 Bronze
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Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023

SailNo
14179
13299
14044

SailNo
14023
14064
14145
14132
14140
14240
14217
14261
14063
1372
13966
14187
13611
13875
13617
14072
14206
14251
14025
13960
14069
14112
14021
13721
14208
14057
14227
14210
13670
13817
13489
13959
14615
13753
13883
13777
14230
4615
13732
13874
13487

Club
Leigh-on-Sea SC
Welsh Harp SC
Welsh Harp SC

Club

B&FYC / Red Wharf Bay SC

Bassenthwaite SC

Richard Connett

Northern - 3-4/6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Matt Mee

David Lawson

Hollingworth Lake SC / S.Staffs SC Adam McGovern

Nantwich & B SC / Looe SC

Budworth SC
Budworth SC

Bolton SC
Bassenthwaite SC
Hollingworth Lake SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC

Bolton SC
Llandegfedd Lake SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Staunton Harold SC
Bassenthwaite SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Bassenthwaite SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Derwent Reservoir SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Derwent Reservoir SC
Derwent Reservoir SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC

Bolton SC

Budworth SC

Welton SC

Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC

Blackpool & Fleetwood YC

York SC

Budworth SC
Budworth SC
Budworth SC

Sam Watson

Bill Kenyon

Dave Exley

Mark Platt

John Telford
Nicholas Hornsby
Hugh Devereux
Finlay Waterhouse
Julie Waddington
Sharon Freeland
Simon Joyce
James Alexander
Darrell Sleep
Alan Jones
Christopher Hearn
Gary Howland
Val Bell

Hugh Smallman
David Morris
Hender Blewett
Ross Baird
Simon Henshall
Ann Penny
Robert Skelly
Tom Lenton
Rosanna Joyce
David Beesley
Paddy Lambton
Montri Brusselers
Dave Butler

Mike Martin

Paul Gray
Charlotte Critchley
Adam Chaplin
Steve Parry
Chris Gill

Pavan Tekur

Sean Maudsley-Barton Flora Maudsley-Barton

HelmName CrewName
Stephen Corbet  Liz Noblet
Jamie Isles Caro Mitchell

Tom Jackson

CrewName

Chris Robinson
Lynn Lawson
Eleanor Wheeldon
Darren Roach
Mathew Williams

Russell Cormack

Sam Platt / Tom Platt / Matthew Hall

Jack Telford
Robert Morsley
Malcolm Bird

Sasha Leach / Nigel Waterhouse

Chris Waddington
Paul Freeland
Rosanna Joyce
Joe Mills

Charles Saunders
Sue Watson
Caroline Cawood
Ben Dutton

Ken Bell

Deborah Love
Daniel Hambleton
Josh Ryznar
Matthew Baird
Nina Martin

Cat Gingles

Chris May

James Hughes
Sian Baird
Caroline Edwards
Liam Dempsey
Christopher Penny
Michael Royle
Nina Martin
David Rotheram
Kenneth Critchley
Mark Taylor
Oliver Gabbitas
Angus Gill

Akira Tekur

Place Points

9
10
1"

Place Points

1
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17/10/2023, 08:53

Rank Fleet

1 Gold

2 Gold

3 Gold

4 Gold

5 Gold

6 Gold

7 Gold

8 Gold

9 Gold
10 Gold
1 Gold
12 Gold
13 Gold
14 Gold
15 Gold
16 Gold
17 silver
18 Gold
19 bronze
20 bronze
21 Gold
22 silver
23 silver
24 silver
25 bronze
26 silver
27 bronze
28 bronze
29 bronze
30 silver
31 bronze
32 bronze
33 silver
34 bronze
35 bronze
36 bronze
37 bronze
38 bronze
39 silver
40 Gold
41 bronze
42 bronze
43 bronze
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Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023

Nats

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

14023 B&FYC/Red Wharf Bay SC  Matt Mee Chris Robinson

14238 Snettisham Beach SC Fergus Barnham  Jasper Barnham

14248 RNIYC Ross Kearney Ed Bradburn

14132 Nantwich & B SC/Looe SC  Sam Watson Darren Roach

14220 RYA/Southport SC John Hayes Joel James

139235 Sutton DC Alan Blay Hugh McNally

14168  South Staffs SC Ollie Goodhead Ellie Wheeldon

14275  Sutton DC/ Blessington SC ~ Hugh Gill Richard Street

14287 Holyhead BC/ Bolton SC Tim Jones Dale Knowles

14202 Holyhead BC/ Bolton SC Ciaron Jones Sam Platt

14240 Budworth SC Russ Cormack Ali Cormack

14217 Bolton SC Mark Platt Sam Platt / Tom Platt / Matthew Hall

14242 RNIYC Jane Kearney Rebekah OTiarnaigh

14261 Bassenthwaite SC John Telford Jack Telford

14165  Sutton DC Connor Twohig Matthew Cotter

14219 Largs SC Curley Morris Meg Tirrel

1372 Budworth SC Hugh Devereux Malcolm Bird

14224  Sutton DC Chris Clayton Rory Higgins

14167 Hayling Island SC Jude Stanley Oscar Hoult

13966 Budworth SC Finlay Sasha Leach / Nigel Waterhouse

Waterhouse

14212 NSC Micheal Cox Rachael Stewart

13875 Budworth SC Simon Joyce Rosanna Joyce

14253 Wembley SC / Welsh Harp Maurice Cleal Stephen Nesbitt / Jamie Isles / Romek
SC Kowalewski

14280 Bolton SC Zena Martin Leanne Pilkington

13896 Looe SC Esther Bowdler Tom MclLaren

13237 Welsh Harp SC Tomasz Szakola  Adeel Khan / Charlie Cotter

14014  Brixham YC / Wesh Harp SC  Andy Wadsworth ~ Cathy Howard

14234  Frensham Pond SC David Innes John McGuinness / Matthew Hall

14072  Staunton Harold SC Darrell Sleep Charles Saunders

13316  Papercourt SC James Ward Richard Whitehill

13818 Welsh Harp SC Andy Shrimpton Roger Jeffs / Maria Kireeva

13794  South Staffs SC Nick Brandon Martin Warburton

14195 Chelmarsh SC Jonathan Carter ~ Gareth Wilkinson

14044  Welsh Harp SC Richard Connett  Tom Jackson

4615 York SC Steve Parry Oliver Gabbitas

14021  Derwent Reservoir SC Hender Blewett Josh Ryznar

13489 Bolton SC Paddy Lambton Liam Dempsey

14208 Budworth SC Simon Henshall Nina Martin

13780 Trimpley SC Lesley Freeman  Sue Webb

10644 York SC Nigel Cosby Freddie Crosby

14057 Derwent Reservoir SC Ann Penny Cat Gingles

14230 Blackpool & Fleetwood YC Adam Chaplin Mark Taylor

14227 Derwent Reservoir SC Bob Skelly Chris May

Scottish - 27/8

Place Points
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17/10/2023, 08:53

Rank Fleet
1 Gold

2 silver
3 silver
4 Gold

5 silver
6 silver
7 silver
8 silver
9 silver

10 bronze

11 bronze
12
13 bronze

14 bronze
15 silver

16 bronze
17 bronze
18 bronze
19 bronze
20 bronze
21 bronze
22 bronze
23 bronze

24 bronze

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 Gold 14261 Bassenthwaite SC John Telford Jack Telford 1 1
2 14206 Bassenthwaite SC Alan Jones Sue Watson 2 2
3 14056 Castle Semple SC Arthur Logan lain Hardy 3 3
4 13791 Largs SC Stephen Harrison David McFadyen 4 4
5 13872 Castle Semple SC Paul O'Neill Paul Foy 5 5
Inland - 23-4/9
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

14261 Bassenthwaite SC John Telford Jack Telford

14253 Wembley SC / Welsh Harp Maurice Cleal Stephen Nesbitt / Jamie Isles / Romek

SC Kowalewski
13862 South Cerney SC Jonathan Jonny Stevenson
Stevenson

13836 Frensham Pond SC Bryan Taylor Daniel Taylor

13237 Welsh Harp SC Tomasz Szakola Adeel Khan / Charlie Cotter

13611 Llandegfedd Lake SC Sharon Freeland Paul Freeland

14275 Welsh Harp SC Adeel Khan Roger Jeffs

1372 Budworth SC Hugh Devereux Malcolm Bird

14149 Frensham Pond SC Tony Perkins Silas Caie

14072 Staunton Harold SC Darrell Sleep Charles Saunders

13787 Welsh Harp SC Keith Street Hannah Liptrot

14157 Frensham Pond SC Paul Trubridge Matthew Hall

14234 Frensham Pond SC David Innes John McGuinness / Matthew Hall

14197 Frensham Pond SC Tristan Harding Richard Harding

13316 Papercourt SC James Ward Richard Whitehill

13164 Welsh Harp SC Quentin Drain John O'Sullivan

14014 Brixham YC / Wesh Harp SC  Andy Wadsworth Cathy Howard

14283 Frensham Pond SC David Youll Derek Day

14265 Frensham Pond SC Kate Whyatt Lisa Skirrow

13818 Welsh Harp SC Andy Shrimpton Roger Jeffs / Maria Kireeva

14190 Kristenhamns Kanotseglare  Benjy Hall Chris Hall

14163 Frensham Pond SC Bruce Craven Tim Farnell-Watson

14180 Frensham Pond SC Stuart Duckworth Christine Duckworth

13835 Frensham Pond SC Bruce Whitfield lIsie

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Place Points

1 1
2 2
3 3
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
2 2
23 23
24 24
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Sailwave results for GP14 Grand Prix 2023 at Staunton Harold; Brightlingsea; Budworth; Looe; Largs; Frensham Pond 2023
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